JOIN THE MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY GRANGE!

The Mohawk Grange is committed to serving and promoting our community through activities with our families, friends and neighbors. You can mail us the form below with your check or apply online and click the PayPal button at **mohawkgrange.org**. Be sure to include your name and which option you want.

WHAT IS THE GRANGE?

The Grange has a rich and visible history in the rural United States since 1867. Originally founded as "The Patrons of Husbandry", the Grange is a non-profit organization with roots in agriculture and a mission of advocacy to meet the challenges of rural life. Mohawk Valley Grange continues the tradition of connecting the community through fun, food, education and entertainment for a stronger, more sustainable rural life. Go to mohawkgrange.org for more information.

TWO MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

OFFICIAL GRANGE MEMBERSHIP

\$50/year individual \$100/year family

Mohawk Grange is required to send to Oregon State Grange to support State & National Granges. Go to nationalgrange.org to see what Granges are doing for rural communities nationwide!

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP:

- → National & State member benefits orgrange.org for details
- → Participate on the Mohawk Valley Grange Board.
- → Vote on Local, State and National Grange issues.
- → Receive State Grange Newsletter.
- → Participate in fun and enriching events with fun and enriching people!
- → Lead committees, volunteer to help, teach a class, make a difference!
- → One FREE Mohawk Grange Hall rental after 10 hours of service.

FRIEND OF THE GRANGE MEMBERSHIP

\$50/year individual \$100/year family

Mohawk Grange will apply all Friends of the Mohawk Valley Community Grange donations to the general fund for building maintenance, management and to offset fundraising needs

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP:

- → Participate in fun and enriching events with fun and enriching people!
- → Lead committees, volunteer to help, teach a class, make a difference!
- → One FREE Mohawk Grange Hall rental after 10 hours of of volunteer time to the Grange

YOUR INFORMATION

Name(s): Address:		
Type of me	mbership:	
	Individual Grange Membership	Individual Friend of the Grange
	Family Grange Membership	Family Friend of the Grange

Mail to: Mohawk Valley Community Grange, PO Box 635, Marcola OR 97454